— & F

IIE iz

© O O O G W W N =

H A b D DB D DB DS DD WOOLWOOWWOWOWWWOWWDNDDNDDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDDNDDN = A A A A =
A A B DA DB DA BHA =2 =24 =2 O 00 00O O B BABADNMNDN - O O 00O O G W WwWdhNh - O oo O G Wwwihh = O

K 4
SEH BHX
BRGCH
5B &EF
AT %
=l RE
AAERF
BE BEE
HE B3R
T Eit
EHEBEF
FH T
BRI&LH
Sih Fh
Sith BME
KiZz BT
R+ HeE
AH i+
whE =
HHEARE
IR E L F
FL R
F 2R
f2H L
BEREF
REHDH
FH EF
AR Ak
th R F R
EE i
#HiEFEYZ
INEF TR
R X
BE £F
Rl Hi
Rk 2F
H ER
B =1E
WA BE
Bl EA
Fll EH
ArHREMmZE
it BF
THEER
A EE
AFERF
RE BEF
=H #EF
e Ar
Jnigs BAF
fE HF

MED BTHER
AP H[A

=
HyoJ)—
axXz
HyoJ)—
o=
X
Byacco
Byacco
D4R
LATER
ILAMmE
LATER
BARER
LATER
BARER
o)
AV
VAV
ILA™mE
ARSK
Hyoo)—y
LAHE
IO S
SUK
TUATA
SUK
Hyoo)—y
L/27u0
ILAMmE
LAHE
SUK
LATE
A& Fr
LATE
VAV
LATE
Ten
Ten
IO S
LOEH
IO S
A&
IO S
A&
Byacco
Byacco
SUK
o=
AEAH
AEH
TUATA

100.00
53.00
45.50
45.50
39.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
20.50
17.00
14.33
14.00
14.00
14.00
11.00

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
5.27
4.90
4.67
4.67
4.20
4.00
4.00
3.70
3.63
3.50
3.17
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
1.95
1.95
1.75
1.75
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70

_ e e el e = = N NN NN =S NN NN NN AR E A WD = LN = =S NN W LN W e eEeE e =S DN =S WODNDN EHE EE=S NN DN

— & F

[[:{a
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44

K 4

==
(=J=c]

s
=34
TE
=H
BlE
%

o R A BE AR

ZE
&
L
fe=
FIH

=)
ER

HF

B #HK

ZH

RIR
/NZN
FH

AT
e

4

orE

Y& XHFAR

NED BTHR

fr & AP Hi[H
LOEH 0.70 1
O E& 0.70 1
LOEH 0.70 1
O E& 0.70 1
LOEH 0.70 1
O E& 0.70 1
WAmE 0.70 1
AR 0.70 1
LAHE 0.70 1
WLAER 0.70 1
waxXeE 0.70 1
LaxXZ 0.70 1
waxXE 0.70 1
LaxXZ 0.70 1



